
ΓΑΛΑΤΑΣ MTB RACE 2017 44km

ΓΕΝΙΚΗ ΚΑΤΑΤΑΞΗ 

Rank Category Bib Name Club Finish MTB 44km

1 Ανδρών 18‐29 5     ΗΛΙΑΣ ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ  ΠΟ ΠΑΤΡΩΝ 2:12:05.193

2 Ανδρών 18‐29 10     ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΑΡΡΑΣ  Π.Δ.Σ.ΟΔΥΣΣΕΑΣ 2:13:11.536

3 Ανδρών 18‐29 1    ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΦΛΑΡΙΩΤΗΣ  ΠΔΣ. ΟΔΥΣΣΕΑΣ/DYNO CYCLES 2:17:35.193

4 Ανδρών 30‐39 139    ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΠΑΠΑΣΑΒΒΑΣ  CYCLELAND ‐ QNT 2:19:04.770

5 Ανδρών 40‐49 204    ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΑΣ ΜΥΣΤΑΚΙΔΗΣ  PERSIS RACING TEAM 2:24:50.963

6 Ανδρών 18‐29 8 ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΒΙΤΖΗΛΑΙΟΣ  2:24:52.800

7 Ανδρών 40‐49 216    ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΚΟΥΚΟΥΛΙΕΡΟΣ  ΠΟΠ 2:29:18.556

8 Ανδρών 30‐39 124    ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ BΑΡΥΤΙΜΙΔΗΣ  Α.Ε.Κ. ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 2:29:33.046

9 Ανδρών 30‐39 123    ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΣΑΝΤΟΡΙΝΑΙΟΣ  MOUSTAKAS BIKES 2:29:34.343

10 Ανδρών 30‐39 109    ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΖΥΛΗΣ  ΠΑΟΚ 2:29:35.546

11 Ανδρών 40‐49 223    ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ  ΣΑΦΑΝΣ ‐ ΒΝ CYCLING 2:29:36.254

12 Ανδρών 30‐39 104    ΧΑΡΗΣ ΠΙΤΣΟΥΝΗΣ  PAMVOMOUNTAIN 2:31:12.233

13 Ανδρών 18‐29 2     ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΜΠΟΥΚΑΣ  ΠΑΟΚ/PAOKCYCLINGTEAM 2:31:13.800

14 Ανδρών 30‐39 128    ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ AΛΕΤΡΑΣ  CYCLELAND 2:34:15.666

15 Ανδρών 18‐29 7    ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΜΑΣΤΡΟΚΟΥΚΟΣ  ΠΟ ΠΑΤΡΩΝ 2:37:08.860

16 Ανδρών 18‐29 12     ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΜΠΑΡΔΑΚΗΣ  ΕΡΥΜΆΝΘΙΟΣ ΚΆΦΡΟΣ 2:43:02.166

17 Ανδρών 40‐49 207    ΑΛΚΗΣ ΣΠΑΓΚΟΥΡΟΣ  BN ‐ BIKE EXPERT 2:44:45.363

18 Ανδρών 50+ 317    ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ ΚΟΥΡΤΗΣ  ΠΑΝΑΘΗΝΑΙΚΟΣ Α.Ο. 2:45:17.866

19 Ανδρών 40‐49 224    ΛΑΜΠΡΟΣ ΣΤΑΘΗΣ  ΠΑΝΑΘΗΝΑΙΚΟΣ ΑΟ 2:46:27.203

20 Ανδρών 30‐39 119    ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΖΥΛΗΣ  ΠΑΟΚ 2:47:17.443

21 Ανδρών 18‐29 3 ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΤΣΟΚΑΡΑΣ 2:47:39.463

22 Ανδρών 40‐49 228    ΑΡΙΣΤΟΤΕΛΗΣ ΤΑΜΠΑΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  BN ‐ BIKEEXPERT 2:49:11.346

23 Ανδρών 30‐39 120    ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΑΣ  2:49:11.973

24 Ανδρών 30‐39 136    ΔΗΜΟΣΘΕΝΗΣ ΒΑΛΑΒΑΝΗΣ  2:50:20.776

25 Ανδρών 40‐49 213    ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΔΗΜΟΥ  2:50:47.090

26 Ανδρών 50+ 306    ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΔΡΑΚΟΝΤΑΕΙΔΗΣ  2:55:22.403

27 Γυναικών 403    ΑΝΕΤΑ ΠΛΕΒΑ  Π.Δ.Σ ΟΔΥΣΣΕΑΣ 2:56:26.210

28 Ανδρών 30‐39 131    ΝΙΚΟΣ ΚΩΤΣΟΥ  2:56:28.490

29 Ανδρών 30‐39 103    ΘΩΜΑΣ ΞΕΝΟΣ  PAMVOMOUNTAIN 2:57:59.626

30 Ανδρών 40‐49 219     ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΜΑΡΚΟΥ  ΠΟ ΠΑΤΡΩΝ 2:59:08.270

31 Ανδρών 50+ 310    ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΥ  ΠΟ ΠΑΤΡΩΝ 3:02:15.276

32 Ανδρών 30‐39 141    ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ  ΕΓΩ/ΦΩΤΙΑ 3:02:38.403

33 Ανδρών 50+ 311    ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΜΗΤΡΟΥΛΙΑΣ  ΠΟ ΠΑΤΡΩΝ 3:03:11.316

34 Ανδρών 40‐49 227    ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΖΑΧΟΣ  Ν.Π.Ο.ΧΑΛΚΙΔΑΣ 3:03:18.240

35 Ανδρών 40‐49 215    ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΣΤΑΘΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  FAT BIKER'S CLUB PATRAS 3:06:41.026

36 Ανδρών 18‐29 13    ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΥ  ΠΟ ΠΑΤΡΩΝ 3:10:00.343

37 Ανδρών 40‐49 231    ΡΑΝΤΕΚ ΑΡΤΣΙΣΕΒΣΚΙ  Π.Δ.Σ ΟΔΥΣΣΕΑΣ 3:10:07.373

38 Ανδρών 50+ 312    ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΠΑΚΑΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ  3:11:48.010

39 Ανδρών 30‐39 102    ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΘΕΟΦΙΛΟΥ  PAMVOMOUNTAIN 3:12:05.310

40 Ανδρών 30‐39 112    ΑΡΓΥΡΗΣ ΚΕΡΑΤΙΩΤΗΣ  3:12:38.030

41 Ανδρών 30‐39 122    ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΜΗΛΙΩΝΗΣ  MOUSTAKAS BIKES 3:13:55.146

42 Γυναικών 401    ΣΟΦΙΑ ΓΚΙΛΙΤΣΑ  MOUSTAKAS BIKES 3:14:09.103

43 Ανδρών 30‐39 138    ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΜΠΟΝΕΛΗΣ  ΕΡΥΜΆΝΘΙΟΣ ΚΆΦΡΟΣ 3:15:59.653

44 Ανδρών 30‐39 106 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ  PAMVOMOUNTAIN 3:18:50.640

45 Ανδρών 30‐39 133    ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΔΡΟΣΟΣ  34BIKESHOP.GR 3:19:38.380

46 Ανδρών 40‐49 211    ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΜΠΑΝΟΣ  S‐BIKES ‐ ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑ 3:24:50.636

47 Ανδρών 40‐49 201    ΚΩΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΛΟΥΚΟΣ  PAMVOMOUNTAIN 3:25:06.826

48 Ανδρών 30‐39 142    ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΛΕΡΗΣ  ΒΝ ‐ BIKE EXPERT 3:25:20.670

49 Ανδρών 40‐49 229    ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΑΣ  BN ‐ BIKE EXPERT 3:25:25.570

50 Ανδρών 40‐49 222    ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΣΤΡΑΤΑΚΗΣ  3:27:44.200

51 Ανδρών 50+ 314    ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΟΣ ΛΥΤΡΑΣ  NORTHBIKE.GR 3:29:35.980

52 Ανδρών 50+ 302    ΔΙΟΝΥΣΗΣ ΚΟΛΟΒΟΣ  BN CYCLING 3:30:42.150

53 Ανδρών 50+ 319    ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΜΟΡΩΝΗΣ  ΠΟ ΠΑΤΡΩΝ 3:32:30.730

54 Ανδρών 40‐49 208    ΣΤΑΜΑΤΗΣ ΜΠΑΝΟΣ  S‐BIKES ‐ ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑ 3:33:57.340

55 Ανδρών 18‐29 14   ΣΠΥΡΟΣ ΤΖΑΦΟΣ  PROBIKE 3:34:22.280

56 Ανδρών 30‐39 144    ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ ΓΑΛΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  ΠΟ ΠΑΤΡΩΝ 3:37:53.240



ΓΑΛΑΤΑΣ MTB RACE 2017 44km
Rank Category Bib Name Club Finish MTB 44km

57 Ανδρών 30‐39 147    ΑΛΕΞΗΣ ΓΑΛΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 
ΛΕΣΧΗ ΟΡΕΙΝΗΣ ΠΟΔΗΛΑΣΙΑΣ ΠΑΤΡΑΣ‐

LOPP.GR
3:37:53.453

58 Ανδρών 30‐39 101    ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΙΧΟΣ  SKIATHOS MOUNTAIN BIKES 3:40:28.896

59 Ανδρών 50+ 313    ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΚΑΡΒΕΛΑΣ  ΠΔΣ ΟΔΥΣΣΕΑΣ 3:41:31.743

60 Ανδρών 30‐39 146    ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΜΙΚΕΣ  3:42:15.086

61 Ανδρών 30‐39 132    ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΠΑΓΩΝΗΣ  3:44:59.423

62 Ανδρών 40‐49 202    ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΚΑΡΑΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ  ΓΥΜΝΑΣΙΟΝ FITNESS CLUB ΜΕΣΟΛΟΓΓΙ 3:44:59.630

63 Ανδρών 40‐49 221    ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΔΡΑΚΟΥΛΗΣ 
ΖΑΧΑΡΟΠΛΑΣΤΕΙΟ ΑΡΤΟΠΟΙΕΙΟ CAFE 

ΑΡΩΜΑ ΔΡΑΚΟΎΛΗ
3:50:05.610

64 Ανδρών 30‐39 105 ΣΠΥΡΟΣ ΡΑΔΟΣ  3:51:24.750

65 Ανδρών 30‐39 125 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΤΣΙΤΣΙΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ  3:52:34.890

66 Ανδρών 40‐49 214    ΜΠΑΜΠΗΣ ΒΛΑΧΟΣ  S‐BIKES ‐ ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑ 3:54:03.136

67 Ανδρών 40‐49 210    ΤΑΣΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ  Π.Δ.Σ. ΟΔΥΣΣΕΑΣ 3:59:30.610

68 Γυναικών 402    ΓΙΑΝΝΑ ΡΗΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ  ΝΠΟ‐MASTER BIKE ΧΑΛΚΙΔΑΣ 4:08:54.953

69 Ανδρών 18‐29 4 ΣΩΤΗΡΗΣ ΔΕΝΔΙΑΣ S‐BIKES ‐ ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑ 4:08:55.000

70 Ανδρών 40‐49 203    ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ ΜΑΜΟΥΖΕΛΟΣ  PAMVOMOUNTAIN 4:15:39.903

71 Ανδρών 50+ 318    ΙΟΡΔΑΝΗΣ ΔΕΡΜΕΤΖΙΔΗΣ  4:17:24.743

72 Ανδρών 40‐49 225    ΘΩΜΑΣ ΓΡΑΨΑΣ  CATHYS GHOST 4:23:30.516

73 Ανδρών 30‐39 118    ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΠΟΥΓΑΤΣΑΣ  ΣΧΟΛΗ ΟΔΗΓΩΝ 4:23:38.060

74 Ανδρών 30‐39 137    ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΛΟΖΙΟΣ  4:35:12.110

75 Ανδρών 50+ 308    SIMON COLE DNF

76 Ανδρών 50+ 315    ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΣΥΝΑΡΙΔΗΣ DNF

77 Ανδρών 40‐49 212    ΣΩΚΡΑΤΗΣ ΣΕΛΛΑΣ  S‐BIKES ‐ ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑ DNF

78 Ανδρών 40‐49 209 ΜΥΡΩΝ ΠΛΕΥΡΗΣ NORTHBIKE.GR DNF

79 Ανδρών 30‐39 127    ARNAULD BRUCKER  DSQ 2:09:26

80 Ανδρών 18‐29 9 ΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ ΚΑΡΒΕΛΑΣ Π.Δ.Σ. ΟΔΥΣΣΕΑΣ DNS

ΑΝΔΡΩΝ 18‐29

Rank Category Bib Name Club Finish MTB 44km

1 Ανδρών 18‐29 5     ΗΛΙΑΣ ΚΑΡΑΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ  ΠΟ ΠΑΤΡΩΝ 2:12:05.193

2 Ανδρών 18‐29 10     ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΠΑΡΡΑΣ  Π.Δ.Σ.ΟΔΥΣΣΕΑΣ 2:13:11.536

3 Ανδρών 18‐29 1    ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΦΛΑΡΙΩΤΗΣ  ΠΔΣ. ΟΔΥΣΣΕΑΣ/DYNO CYCLES 2:17:35.193

4 Ανδρών 18‐29 8 ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΒΙΤΖΗΛΑΙΟΣ  2:24:52.800

5 Ανδρών 18‐29 2     ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΜΠΟΥΚΑΣ  ΠΑΟΚ/PAOKCYCLINGTEAM 2:31:13.800

6 Ανδρών 18‐29 7    ΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΜΑΣΤΡΟΚΟΥΚΟΣ  ΠΟ ΠΑΤΡΩΝ 2:37:08.860

7 Ανδρών 18‐29 12     ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΜΠΑΡΔΑΚΗΣ  ΕΡΥΜΆΝΘΙΟΣ ΚΆΦΡΟΣ 2:43:02.166

8 Ανδρών 18‐29 3 ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΤΣΟΚΑΡΑΣ 2:47:39.463

9 Ανδρών 18‐29 13    ΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ ΑΝΑΣΤΑΣΙΟΥ  ΠΟ ΠΑΤΡΩΝ 3:10:00.343

10 Ανδρών 18‐29 14   ΣΠΥΡΟΣ ΤΖΑΦΟΣ  PROBIKE 3:34:22.280

11 Ανδρών 18‐29 4 ΣΩΤΗΡΗΣ ΔΕΝΔΙΑΣ S‐BIKES ‐ ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑ 4:08:55.000

12 Ανδρών 18‐29 9 ΜΑΝΩΛΗΣ ΚΑΡΒΕΛΑΣ Π.Δ.Σ. ΟΔΥΣΣΕΑΣ DNS

ΑΝΔΡΩΝ 30‐39

Rank Category Bib Name Club Finish MTB 44km

1 Ανδρών 30‐39 139    ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΠΑΠΑΣΑΒΒΑΣ  CYCLELAND ‐ QNT 2:19:04.770

2 Ανδρών 30‐39 124    ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ BΑΡΥΤΙΜΙΔΗΣ  Α.Ε.Κ. ΑΘΗΝΩΝ 2:29:33.046

3 Ανδρών 30‐39 123    ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΣΑΝΤΟΡΙΝΑΙΟΣ  MOUSTAKAS BIKES 2:29:34.343

4 Ανδρών 30‐39 109    ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΖΥΛΗΣ  ΠΑΟΚ 2:29:35.546

5 Ανδρών 30‐39 104    ΧΑΡΗΣ ΠΙΤΣΟΥΝΗΣ  PAMVOMOUNTAIN 2:31:12.233

6 Ανδρών 30‐39 128    ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ AΛΕΤΡΑΣ  CYCLELAND 2:34:15.666

7 Ανδρών 30‐39 119    ΠΕΤΡΟΣ ΖΥΛΗΣ  ΠΑΟΚ 2:47:17.443

8 Ανδρών 30‐39 120    ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΔΗΜΑΣ  2:49:11.973

9 Ανδρών 30‐39 136    ΔΗΜΟΣΘΕΝΗΣ ΒΑΛΑΒΑΝΗΣ  2:50:20.776

10 Ανδρών 30‐39 131    ΝΙΚΟΣ ΚΩΤΣΟΥ  2:56:28.490
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Rank Category Bib Name Club Finish MTB 44km

11 Ανδρών 30‐39 103    ΘΩΜΑΣ ΞΕΝΟΣ  PAMVOMOUNTAIN 2:57:59.626

12 Ανδρών 30‐39 141    ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ  ΕΓΩ/ΦΩΤΙΑ 3:02:38.403

13 Ανδρών 30‐39 102    ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΘΕΟΦΙΛΟΥ  PAMVOMOUNTAIN 3:12:05.310

14 Ανδρών 30‐39 112    ΑΡΓΥΡΗΣ ΚΕΡΑΤΙΩΤΗΣ  3:12:38.030

15 Ανδρών 30‐39 122    ΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ ΜΗΛΙΩΝΗΣ  MOUSTAKAS BIKES 3:13:55.146

16 Ανδρών 30‐39 138    ΜΙΧΑΛΗΣ ΜΠΟΝΕΛΗΣ  ΕΡΥΜΆΝΘΙΟΣ ΚΆΦΡΟΣ 3:15:59.653

17 Ανδρών 30‐39 106 ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ  PAMVOMOUNTAIN 3:18:50.640

18 Ανδρών 30‐39 133    ΑΛΕΞΑΝΔΡΟΣ ΔΡΟΣΟΣ  34BIKESHOP.GR 3:19:38.380

19 Ανδρών 30‐39 142    ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΛΕΡΗΣ  ΒΝ ‐ BIKE EXPERT 3:25:20.670

20 Ανδρών 30‐39 144    ΦΙΛΙΠΠΟΣ ΓΑΛΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  ΠΟ ΠΑΤΡΩΝ 3:37:53.240

21 Ανδρών 30‐39 147    ΑΛΕΞΗΣ ΓΑΛΑΝΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ 
ΛΕΣΧΗ ΟΡΕΙΝΗΣ ΠΟΔΗΛΑΣΙΑΣ ΠΑΤΡΑΣ‐

LOPP.GR
3:37:53.453

22 Ανδρών 30‐39 101    ΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΙΧΟΣ  SKIATHOS MOUNTAIN BIKES 3:40:28.896

23 Ανδρών 30‐39 146    ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΟΣ ΜΙΚΕΣ  3:42:15.086

24 Ανδρών 30‐39 132    ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΠΑΓΩΝΗΣ  3:44:59.423

25 Ανδρών 30‐39 105 ΣΠΥΡΟΣ ΡΑΔΟΣ  3:51:24.750

26 Ανδρών 30‐39 125 ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΤΣΙΤΣΙΓΙΑΝΝΗΣ  3:52:34.890

27 Ανδρών 30‐39 118    ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΠΟΥΓΑΤΣΑΣ  ΣΧΟΛΗ ΟΔΗΓΩΝ 4:23:38.060

28 Ανδρών 30‐39 137    ΔΗΜΗΤΡΗΣ ΛΟΖΙΟΣ  4:35:12.110

29 Ανδρών 30‐39 127    ARNAULD BRUCKER  DSQ 2:09:26

ΑΝΔΡΩΝ 40‐49

Rank Category Bib Name Club Finish MTB 44km

1 Ανδρών 40‐49 204    ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΑΣ ΜΥΣΤΑΚΙΔΗΣ  PERSIS RACING TEAM 2:24:50.963

2 Ανδρών 40‐49 216    ΑΘΑΝΑΣΙΟΣ ΚΟΥΚΟΥΛΙΕΡΟΣ  ΠΟΠ 2:29:18.556

3 Ανδρών 40‐49 223    ΚΩΝΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΠΑΠΑΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ  ΣΑΦΑΝΣ ‐ ΒΝ CYCLING 2:29:36.254

4 Ανδρών 40‐49 207    ΑΛΚΗΣ ΣΠΑΓΚΟΥΡΟΣ  BN ‐ BIKE EXPERT 2:44:45.363

5 Ανδρών 40‐49 224    ΛΑΜΠΡΟΣ ΣΤΑΘΗΣ  ΠΑΝΑΘΗΝΑΙΚΟΣ ΑΟ 2:46:27.203

6 Ανδρών 40‐49 228    ΑΡΙΣΤΟΤΕΛΗΣ ΤΑΜΠΑΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  BN ‐ BIKEEXPERT 2:49:11.346

7 Ανδρών 40‐49 213    ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΔΗΜΟΥ  2:50:47.090

8 Ανδρών 40‐49 219     ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΜΑΡΚΟΥ  ΠΟ ΠΑΤΡΩΝ 2:59:08.270

9 Ανδρών 40‐49 227    ΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΣ ΖΑΧΟΣ  Ν.Π.Ο.ΧΑΛΚΙΔΑΣ 3:03:18.240

10 Ανδρών 40‐49 215    ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΣΤΑΘΟΠΟΥΛΟΣ  FAT BIKER'S CLUB PATRAS 3:06:41.026

11 Ανδρών 40‐49 231    ΡΑΝΤΕΚ ΑΡΤΣΙΣΕΒΣΚΙ  Π.Δ.Σ ΟΔΥΣΣΕΑΣ 3:10:07.373

12 Ανδρών 40‐49 211    ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΜΠΑΝΟΣ  S‐BIKES ‐ ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑ 3:24:50.636

13 Ανδρών 40‐49 201    ΚΩΣΤΑΝΤΙΝΟΣ ΛΟΥΚΟΣ  PAMVOMOUNTAIN 3:25:06.826

14 Ανδρών 40‐49 229    ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΑΣ  BN ‐ BIKE EXPERT 3:25:25.570

15 Ανδρών 40‐49 222    ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΣΤΡΑΤΑΚΗΣ  3:27:44.200

16 Ανδρών 40‐49 208    ΣΤΑΜΑΤΗΣ ΜΠΑΝΟΣ  S‐BIKES ‐ ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑ 3:33:57.340

17 Ανδρών 40‐49 202    ΘΕΟΔΩΡΟΣ ΚΑΡΑΒΑΣΙΛΗΣ  ΓΥΜΝΑΣΙΟΝ FITNESS CLUB ΜΕΣΟΛΟΓΓΙ 3:44:59.630

18 Ανδρών 40‐49 221    ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΔΡΑΚΟΥΛΗΣ 
ΖΑΧΑΡΟΠΛΑΣΤΕΙΟ ΑΡΤΟΠΟΙΕΙΟ CAFE 

ΑΡΩΜΑ ΔΡΑΚΟΎΛΗ
3:50:05.610

19 Ανδρών 40‐49 214    ΜΠΑΜΠΗΣ ΒΛΑΧΟΣ  S‐BIKES ‐ ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑ 3:54:03.136

20 Ανδρών 40‐49 210    ΤΑΣΟΣ ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΥ  Π.Δ.Σ. ΟΔΥΣΣΕΑΣ 3:59:30.610

21 Ανδρών 40‐49 203    ΣΩΤΗΡΙΟΣ ΜΑΜΟΥΖΕΛΟΣ  PAMVOMOUNTAIN 4:15:39.903

22 Ανδρών 40‐49 225    ΘΩΜΑΣ ΓΡΑΨΑΣ  CATHYS GHOST 4:23:30.516

23 Ανδρών 40‐49 212    ΣΩΚΡΑΤΗΣ ΣΕΛΛΑΣ  S‐BIKES ‐ ΚΕΡΚΥΡΑ DNF

24 Ανδρών 40‐49 209 ΜΥΡΩΝ ΠΛΕΥΡΗΣ NORTHBIKE.GR DNF

ΑΝΔΡΩΝ 50+

1 Ανδρών 50+ 317    ΑΝΤΩΝΗΣ ΚΟΥΡΤΗΣ  ΠΑΝΑΘΗΝΑΙΚΟΣ Α.Ο. 2:45:17.866

2 Ανδρών 50+ 306    ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΔΡΑΚΟΝΤΑΕΙΔΗΣ  2:55:22.403

3 Ανδρών 50+ 310    ΧΡΗΣΤΟΣ ΧΡΗΣΤΟΥ  ΠΟ ΠΑΤΡΩΝ 3:02:15.276

4 Ανδρών 50+ 311    ΠΑΝΑΓΙΩΤΗΣ ΜΗΤΡΟΥΛΙΑΣ  ΠΟ ΠΑΤΡΩΝ 3:03:11.316



ΓΑΛΑΤΑΣ MTB RACE 2017 44km
Rank Category Bib Name Club Finish MTB 44km

5 Ανδρών 50+ 312    ΙΩΑΝΝΗΣ ΜΠΑΚΑΘΑΝΑΣΗΣ  3:11:48.010

6 Ανδρών 50+ 314    ΕΥΣΤΑΘΙΟΣ ΛΥΤΡΑΣ  NORTHBIKE.GR 3:29:35.980

7 Ανδρών 50+ 302    ΔΙΟΝΥΣΗΣ ΚΟΛΟΒΟΣ  BN CYCLING 3:30:42.150

8 Ανδρών 50+ 319    ΝΙΚΟΛΑΟΣ ΜΟΡΩΝΗΣ  ΠΟ ΠΑΤΡΩΝ 3:32:30.730

9 Ανδρών 50+ 313    ΓΙΩΡΓΟΣ ΚΑΡΒΕΛΑΣ  ΠΔΣ ΟΔΥΣΣΕΑΣ 3:41:31.743

10 Ανδρών 50+ 318    ΙΟΡΔΑΝΗΣ ΔΕΡΜΕΤΖΙΔΗΣ  4:17:24.743

11 Ανδρών 50+ 308    SIMON COLE DNF

12 Ανδρών 50+ 315    ΚΩΣΤΑΣ ΣΥΝΑΡΙΔΗΣ DNF

ΓΥΝΑΙΚΩΝ

Rank Category Bib Name Club Finish MTB 44km

1 Γυναικών 403    ΑΝΕΤΑ ΠΛΕΒΑ  Π.Δ.Σ ΟΔΥΣΣΕΑΣ 2:56:26.210

2 Γυναικών 401    ΣΟΦΙΑ ΓΚΙΛΙΤΣΑ  MOUSTAKAS BIKES 3:14:09.103

3 Γυναικών 402    ΓΙΑΝΝΑ ΡΗΓΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ  ΝΠΟ‐MASTER BIKE ΧΑΛΚΙΔΑΣ 4:08:54.953


